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ROBERTAZZI NASAL AIRWAYS

LATEX-FREE ROBERTAZZI AIRWAY

Description:
The Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway features:

« MEDIPRENE® construction

« Flexible for maximum patient comfort

« Soft material for enhanced nasal passageway comfort

» Rounded tip allows for gentle insertion

» Trumpet design for secure placement

« Emergency kits available — include foil packages of lubricating jelly
« Individually packaged, sterile

United States

To order this product, please call:

866-246-6990

Canada

To order this product, please call:

800-387-9699

Lat
Am
Catalog # Size Length Qty/Box
123120
Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 20 Fr 100 mm 10
123122
Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 22 Fr 105 mm 10
123124
Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 24 Fr 110 mm 10
123126
Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 26 Fr 118 mm 10
123128

Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 28 Fr 125 mm 10
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Catalog #

123130

123132

123134

123136

1231

1232

Size

Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 30 Fr

Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 32 Fr

Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 34 Fr

Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway, 36 Fr

Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway
Emergency Pack
22 Fr-32 Fr (6 Airways)

Rusch® Latex-Free Robertazzi Airway
Emergency Pack
20 Fr-36 Fr (9 Airways)

© 2026 Teleflex Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Length

127 mm

120 mm

155 mm

170 mm

105 mm-120 mm
(6 Airways)

100 mm-170 mm
(9 Airways)

Qty/Box

10

10

10

10

The listed Teleflex® item(s) are not in every case completely identical to the item illustrated but are the closest match available. Not all products are available in all
regions. Contact customer service to confirm availability in your region.
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